Loan details (Disbursement/ NPA & Notice Date / Outstanding Amount): 
Loan Account No. LA1015801001 for an amount of INR 5,00,00,000/- (Rupees 
Five Crores Only). Demand notice dated. 22" October 2025 NPA dated on 31** 
December, 2021 Outstanding dues is Rs.7,41,12,751/- (Rupees Seven Crores 

Forty One Lakhs Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred andFifty One Only). ason22™! 
October, 2025 and future contractual interest till actual realization together with 

incidental expenses, cost and charges etc. 

3. Description of the immoveable properties: Khata No 127/246, 170/317, 
Khasra No.635 (4-0), 639 (4-0), 640 (4-0),642 (4-0),643 (4-0), Kitte 5, 20, Bigha